EPN/EPNCR 8298
H72312v | 06/2026 Subject to change
Additional information
Data sheet	 www.trafag.com/H72312
Instructions	 www.trafag.com/H73311
Accessories	 www.trafag.com/H72258
Video	 https://youtu.be/MdwlUwlcQqA

Accuracy class 0.5 % Accuracy class 0.3 %
​ ​ Accuracy class 0.3%
Ordering code 23
Accuracy class 0.5%
Ordering code 25
TEB @ -25...+85°C [% FS typ.] ± 0.5 ± 2.0
Accuracy @ +25°C [% FS typ.] ± 0.3 ± 0.5
NLH @ +25°C (BSL) [% FS typ.] ± 0.1 ± 0.2
TC zero point and span [% FS/K typ.] ± 0.005 ± 0.03
Long term stability 1 year @ +25°C [% FS typ.] ± 0.2 ± 0.2
Accuracy
EPN/EPNCR 8298
www.trafag.com6 / 8H72312v | 06/2026
8298.XX.XX39.XX.XX.XX8298.XX.XX34.XX.XX.XX8298.XX.XX29.XX.XX.XX
8298.XX.XX35.XX.XX.XX8298.XX.XX28.XX.XX.XX8298.XX.XX51.XX.XX.XX
8298.XX.XX30.XX.XX.XX8298.XX.XX11.XX.XX.XX8298.XX.XX19.XX.XX.XX8298.XX.XX17.XX.XX.XX
8298.XX.XXXX.02.XX.328298.XX.XXXX.02.XX.XX8298.XX.XXXX.25.XX.XX8298.XX.XXXX.78.XX.XX
8298.XX.XXXX.XX.XX.588298.XX.XXXX.XX.XX.46/568298.XX.XXXX.05.XX.XX8298.XX.XXXX.04.XX.XX
 (42.4)
 34.4  8
 10.5
 M